
 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 

November 16 Thursday Giddings Bellville 
5:30 (2 gyms) 

8B/8A - HS Practice Gym 
7A/7B – Jr High Gym 

November 30 Thursday Sealy Sealy 
5:30 (2 gyms) 

8B/8A – Jr High Performance Gym 
7A/7B – Jr High Practice Gym 

December 2 Saturday Columbus Tournament Columbus All Day (7A/8A) 

December 7 Thursday Smithville Bellville 
5:30 (2 gyms) 

8B/8A - HS Practice Gym 
7A/7B – Jr High Gym 

December 14 Thursday Navasota Navasota 
5:30 (2 gyms) 

7A/8A – Jr High Gym 1 
8B/7B – Jr High Gym 2 

December 18 Monday La Grange Bellville 
5:30 (2 gyms) 

8B/8A - HS Practice Gym 
7A/7B – Jr High Gym 

CHRISTMAS BREAK (December 21st  - January 5th) 

January 11 Thursday Caldwell Caldwell 
5:30 (2 gyms) 

8B/8A - HS  Performance Gym 
7A/7B – HS Practice Gym 

January 13 Saturday Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg All Day (7A/8A) 

January 18 Thursday OPEN DATE   

January 22 Monday 

Seeded Games #1 
Game 1: Seed #4  vs. Seed #1 

Game 2:  Seed #3  vs. Seed #2 
Game 3: Seed #5  vs. Seed #7 

Seed #6 - BYE   

TBA TBA 

January 29 Monday 

Seeded Games #2 
Game 1 Winner vs. Game 2 Winner 

Game 1 Loser vs. Game 2 Loser 
Seed #5 vs. Seed #6 

Seed #7 - BYE   

TBA TBA 

2023 – 2024 SCHEDULE 

BELLVILLE JR. HIGH 
GIRLS BASKETBALL 

       Girls’ Coaches:  Maureen Marek, Bonnie Kunkel, Natalie Sarbeck & Jenna Swantner 

       School:  (979) 865-5966                                             Principal:  Daniel Symm 

       Marek Cell:  (979) 885-9196                                    Athletic Director:  Grady Rowe 

       Email:  mmarek@bellvillebrahmas.org                  Women’s Coordinator:  Susan Brewer 

       Mascot:  Brahmanettes                                               Superintendent:  Dr. Nicole Poenitzsch 

** Please note that away game times could change depending on the number of gyms used for matches.  

** Seeded matches and sites will be determined on final standings of 7A & 8A teams –  the B teams will be at same site of the  

     A teams for their respective grade level.  
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